
 Bid Opening Record (Muchulka) Generated On :11/07/2024 16.34.37

Bid Details

 IFB/RFP/EOI/PQ No: DMO/JHAPA/SQ/DAMAKHOSPITAL/AC/2080-81  Procurement Title: Supply Delivery Installation of AC in Damak Hospital
2080-81

Procurement Method: Sealed QuotationProcurement Category: Goods

Public Entity Name: Damak Municipality, Office of Municipal Executive

Withdrawn Bid Response
No withdrawn bid response found for this bid.

Modified Bid Response
No modified bid response found for this bid.

Submitted Bid Reponse

 Bidder Name
Bid Price
(including

Modification)

Sl.
No.

Discount and
Methodology

Bank Name
And Address RemarksSubmission

Mode Bidder Address

Bid Security

Amount Valid upto

Submitted
OnEffective

Date

ARAMBHA
COMPUTER PVT
LTD

1664490 NPR1 ONLINE Rastriya
Banijya Bank
Ltd.  Damak
Jhapa    Jhapa
Koshi Pradesh
Damak
Municipality

DAMAK JHAPA
arambha.
computer@gmail.
com phone:
023576246

 45,000.00 0000-00-00
00:00:00

11-07-2024
08:06

00-00-0000



 Bidder Name
Bid Price
(including

Modification)

Sl.
No.

Discount and
Methodology

Bank Name
And Address RemarksSubmission

Mode Bidder Address

Bid Security

Amount Valid upto

Submitted
OnEffective

Date

Ashirbad Trade 1463689 NPR2 ONLINE Nabil Bank Ltd.
Nabil Bank Ltd.
Halchowk
    Kathmandu
Bagmati
Province
Kathmandu

Nagarjun 3
phone:
9818453438

 45,000.00 2024-11-07
00:00:00

11-07-2024
11:35

09-07-2024

Shree Aujar
Construction

1885066 NPR3 ONLINE Rastriya
Banijya Bank
Ltd.  Damak
Jhapa    Jhapa
Koshi Pradesh
Damak
Municipality

Damak-0, Jhapa
phone:
9801800500

 45,000.00 0000-00-00
00:00:00

11-07-2024
11:49

00-00-0000

Delight Climate
Pvt. Ltd.

1347412 NPR4 ONLINE Rastriya
Banijya Bank
Ltd.  Damak
Jhapa    Jhapa
Koshi Pradesh
Damak
Municipality

Lalitpur-3
phone: 015008732

 45,000.00 0000-00-00
00:00:00

10-07-2024
22:22

00-00-0000



Signature

Public Entity Representative Bidder Representative

SignatureName NameSl. No. Sl. No.


